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SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

• Hybrid design consisted of plastic and metal components
• High quality plastic components manufactured in ABS material
• Electrostatic powder painted 1 mm DKP sheet metal outer body
• Easy mounting opportunity inside the enclosure with galvanized 	
	 sheet metal with holes

• Angled stance thanks to optional folding feet
• Suitable for laboratory, medical measurement, measurement 
and control, power supply and education sets 
• Easy carriage with optional steel spring handle 
• Customization with the CNC cutting on the panel according to 
the project’s requirements. 

Code W
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L
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DT-460 273 315 201

DT-458 273 206 201

DT-455 189 290 133

DT-450 189 181 133

DT-433 188 282 134

DT-430 188 173 134

DT-428 188 124 134

DT-422 134 283 189

DT-420 134 173 189

DT-465 268 198 190

DT-470 268 198 300

METAL CARRY HANDLE
A-97 185 mm AXIS RANGE
A-98 132 mm AXIS RANGE
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DT-420

DT-450
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DT-458

DT-422

DT-455

DT-433

DT-460

DT-420 134 x 173 x 189 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-422 134 x 283 x 189 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

DT-420

DT-422

DT-465 DT-470
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DT-450 189 x 181 x 133 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-455 189 x 290 x 133 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

DT-450

DT-455

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

DT-428 188 x 124 x 134 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

DT-428

DT-430 188 x 173 x 134 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-433 188 x 282 x 134 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-433

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

DT-430
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DT-458 273 x 206 x 201 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-460 273 x 315 x 201 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-465 198 x 268 x 190 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-458

DT-460

DT-465

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

MATERIAL
PLASTICS ABS
BODY SHEET METAL

COATING ELECTROSTATIC 
POWDER COATING

COLOR GRAY
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

MATERIAL
PLASTIC ABS
BODY 1,5 mm ALUMINUM
COLOR BLACK
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX

DT-470 198 x 268 x 300 mm SLOPED LABORATORY ENCLOSURES

DT-470

MATERIAL
PLASTIC ABS
BODY 1,5 mm ALUMINUM
COLOR BLACK
PACKAGING 1 PCS/BOX




